USB 2.0 and 1.1
60 to 320 GB
WDXMS600xx
WDXMS800xx
WDXMS1000xx
WDXMS1200xx
WDXMS1600xx
WDXMS2500xx

Packages per master carton 5 5
Master cartons per pallet 168 168
Pallet load dimensions 48 in x 40 in x 50.5 in 1219 mm x 1016 mm x 1283 mm
Pallet weight 588 lb 266.7 kg
Box English Metric
Retail package size 7.63 in x 6.125 in x 3.00 in 193.8 mm x 155.6 mm x 76.2 mm
Retail package weight 0.80 lb 0.363 kg
Master carton size 12.81 in x 8.063 in x 6.69 in 325.4 mm x 204.8 mm x 169.9 mm
Master carton weight 3.8 lb 1.724 kg
Packages per master carton 4 4
Master cartons per pallet 126 126
Pallet load dimensions 48 in x 40 in x 51.75 in 1219 mm x 1016 mm x 1314 mm
Pallet weight 529 lb 240 kg
PAN AMERICA (clamshell) EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA (clamshell)
Capacity 3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
60 GB WDXMS600TN 7 18037 11866 6 WDXMS600TE 7 18037 11869 7
80 GB WDXMS800TN 7 18037 11867 3 WDXMS800TE 7 18037 11870 3
100 GB WDXMS1000TN 7 18037 11883 3 WDXMS1000TE 7 18037 11884 0
120 GB WDXMS1200TN 7 18037 11868 0 WDXMS1200TE 7 18037 11871 0
160 GB WDXMS1600TN 7 18037 11905 2 WDXMS1600TE 7 18037 11906 9
250 GB WDXMS2500TN 7 18037 12028 7 WDXMS2500TE 7 18037 12029 4
320 GB WDXMS3200TN 7 18037 72792 9 WDXMS3200TE 7 18037 72793 6
ASIA (clamshell)
Capacity 3 Order Number UPC
60 GB WDXMS600TA 7 18037 11892 5
80 GB WDXMS800TA 7 18037 11893 2
100 GB WDXMS1000TA 7 18037 11894 9
120 GB WDXMS1200TA 7 18037 11895 6
160 GB WDXMS1600TA 7 18037 11907 6
250 GB WDXMS2500TA 7 18037 12174 1
320 GB WDXMS3200TA 7 18037 72794 3
PAN AMERICA (box) CHINA (box)
Capacity 3 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
60 GB WDXMS600BN 7 18037 11860 4
80 GB WDXMS800BN 7 18037 11861 1 WDXMS800BC 7 18037 12017 1
100 GB WDXMS1000BN 7 18037 11881 9 WDXMS1000BC 7 18037 12018 8
120 GB WDXMS1200BN 7 18037 11862 8 WDXMS1200BC 7 18037 12019 5
160 GB WDXMS1600BN 7 18037 11902 1 WDXMS1600BC 7 18037 12020 1
250 GB WDXMS2500BN 7 18037 12171 0 WDXMS2500BC 7 18037 12179 6
320 GB WDXMS3200BN 7 18037 72797 4 WDXMS3200BC 7 18037 72798 1
Pan America 3 year
EMEA 2 years
Asia Pacific 3 years
1A USB 2.0 host and USB 2.0 certified cable are required to obtain Hi-Speed USB performance.